Catalog 8000-4/USA
SERVO MOTORSServo Motors
18 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
compumotor.comAutomation
• Size 16 and 23
• 0.8 to 11.3 in-lb.
continuous torque

• CAD (.dxf) drawings available
• CE compliant
Part Numbering System
BE J- N MS N
BE Series Frame,
Magnet Length
 161    230     341
 162    231     342
 163    232     343
 164    233     344
Winding
Identifying character
C, D, F, J, K, L, etc.
Feedback
J - 2000 ppr encoder
R - Resolver3
Shafting
N - Normal
F - Flat
K - Keyway3
Connection
FO1 - Flying leads w/
plastic encoder cover
FL1 - Flying leads w/
connector housing
101 - 10’ cable
MS2 - Military style
TQ1,2 - Trap drive
Options
N - None
B - Brake3
GXX - Gearhead3,4
342 H
1 Encoder feedback motors only
2 Refer to “Wiring and Cable Specifications” section for connector wiring
3 Not available on size 16
4 Specify “K” shaft option with gearheads
Catalog 8000-4/USA
SERVO MOTORSBE Series
34 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
compumotor.comAutomation
Parameter Symbol Units BE161C BE161D BE161F BE162C BE162D BE162F
1 @ 25°C ambient, 125°C winding temperature, motor connected to a
10"x10"x1/4" aluminum mounting plate.
@40°C ambient derate phase currents and torques by 6%.
2 Maximum speed is 5000 RPM. For higher speed operation please call the
factory.
3 Measured Line to Line, +/- 10%.
4 Value is measured peak of sine wave.
5 +/-30%, Line-to-Line, inductance bridge measurement @1Khz.
6 Initial winding temperature must be 60°C or less before peak current is
applied.